VIPower™ 24 V
High reliability
smart power switches
24 V APPLICATION ENVIRONMENTS
VIPowerTM M0-5T ADVANCED PROTECTION STRATEGY
Specifically designed for harsh 24 V operating environments, VIPowerTM M0-5T products
guarantee a very long application lifetime and can operate in a wide supply voltage range,
including jump start and load dump conditions as well as ISO transients.

Diagnostic
A Current sense
LA
Current sense optimized
for LED applications
Part number Package
Number of
channels
Operating voltage
range
On-state resistance
RDS(ON) typ (mW)
Drain current limit (ILM)
typ (A)
Current sense
VND5T100AJ-E PowerSSO-12 2 8 to 36 V 100 22 •
VND5T100LAJ-E PowerSSO-12 2 8 to 36 V 100 22 Optimized for LED applications
VND5T100LAS-E SO-16N 2 8 to 36 V 100 22 Optimized for LED applications
VND5T050AK-E PowerSSO-24 2 8 to 36 V 50 34 •
VND5T035AK-E PowerSSO-24 2 8 to 36 V 35 42 •
VND5T035LAK-E PowerSSO-24 2 8 to 36 V 35 42 Optimized for LED applications
VND5T016ASP-E PowerSO-16 2 8 to 36 V 16 60 •
VN5T016AH-E HPAK 1 8 to 36 V 16 67 •
VN5T006ASP-E PowerSO-10 1 8 to 36 V 6 84 •
•	 VIPowerTM 24 V product family includes single- and dual- channel devices in a very broad R
DS(on)